
Sbandati On The Road

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Burroni Elia (06/3949) 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartoli Claudia (06/522) 2 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piomboni Gabriele (06/4010) 3 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poggi Laura (06/2982) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rienzi Federica (06/695) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calori Thomas  (06/2852) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Burroni Elia 06/3949 12 29 2,42

Neri Giulia 06/1684 12 28 2,33

Bartoli Claudia 06/522 10 14 1,40

Piomboni Gabriele 06/4010 7 7 1,00

Poggi Laura 06/2982 4 5 1,25

Rienzi Federica 06/695 2 1 0,50

Calori Thomas 06/2852 1 0 0,00

Dinky#Sulemani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Palumbo Massimo (06/299) 4 5 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bobini Michela (06/2759) 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Migliorini Barbara (06/300) 4 3 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savini Andrea (06/3408) 4 3 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldi Gabriele (06/3320) 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borri Elisa (06/296) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palumbo Massimo 06/299 12 21 1,75

Bobini Michela 06/2759 8 10 1,25

Migliorini Barbara 06/300 10 7 0,70

Savini Andrea 06/3408 12 6 0,50

Baldi Gabriele 06/3320 6 4 0,67

Borri Elisa 06/296 0 0 0,00

Halloween Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chirica Viorel (06/3310) 4 9 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Napiorkowski Dominik (06/679) 4 8 4 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polvani Claudio (06/1022) 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scatizzi Lorenzo (06/693) 4 3 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scatizzi Vanessa (06/1107) 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chirica Viorel 06/3310 12 33 2,75

Napiorkowski Dominik 06/679 10 19 1,90

Polvani Claudio 06/1022 8 16 2,00

Scatizzi Lorenzo 06/693 10 12 1,20

Scatizzi Vanessa 06/1107 8 7 0,88

Gli Sfreccettati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giusti Cristian (06/3602) 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Karameta Migert (06/3654) 4 8 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbragi Marco (06/3661) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neri Mauro (06/3656) 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borri Giada (06/3601) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olinti Giulia (06/3863) 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giusti Cristian 06/3602 12 26 2,17

Karameta Migert 06/3654 12 21 1,75

Sbragi Marco 06/3661 4 11 2,75

Neri Mauro 06/3656 8 7 0,88

Borri Giada 06/3601 4 3 0,75

Olinti Giulia 06/3863 8 1 0,12


